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              Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec KH-A2504-R-03AWD
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.5mm

 Description
 
                1x3P 3P 1 2.54mm 3 Right-Angle Plugin,P=2.5mm  Wire To Board Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.023
                      	$ 0.46
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.0183
                      	$ 3.66
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.0158
                      	$ 9.48
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0142
                      	$ 28.40
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0129
                      	$ 129.00
	
                      20000+
                    	 
                        $0.0122
                      	$ 244.00



 
              In Stock: 1980
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  